

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4199 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUTHE VINODA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4550 of 2007

Date: 17/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajneesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Counsel for the Appellant has not file Statement of Case. The same shall
be filed within two weeks without fail.

List the matter on 7-08-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar